Class Code Descriptor Time Day Date Location Inv 1 Inv 2 Inv 3 Inv 4 Reserve* No of Students Dept in Charge
PH552 Advanced Topics in Physics 14:00-17:00 | Monday 16/04/18 CW507 Aidan Arnold Alan Kemp Bengt Eliasson 6 Physics
PH556 Advanced Topics in Complex Systems 09:30-12:30 | Tuesday 17/04/18 Assembly Hall Francesco Papoff Gordon Robb 8 Mathematics & Statistics
Topics in C tational & C lex Syst
PH456 opics In Lompu ?n'sassics OMPIEXSYSTEMS | 19.30.12:30 | Wednesday| 18/04/18 JA504 Ben Hourahine David McKee Carol Trager-Cowan 27 Physics
PH166 . . - . . . 60 .
SH169 Foundation Physics B 14:00-15:30 | Thursday 19/04/18 RC447 Bernhard Hidding | Zheng-Ming Sheng Dino Jaroszynski 1 Physics
PH252 . . . . L. . 94 .
oH273 Quantum Physics & Electromagnetism 14:00-16:00 Friday 20/04/18 RC426 Aidan Arnold Yu Chen Olaf Rolinski Kevin O'Donnell 3 Physics
PH351 Mathematics 4B 09:30-11:30 | Monday 23/04/18 | Barony Main Hall Luca Tagliacozzo Bernhard Ersfeld 93 Civil itnEgr;r\:;r;)rr;rr:;ental
PH>53 Advanced Topics in SOlld. State Physics 09:30-12:30  Tuesday 24/04/18 JA504 Ben Hourahine Gail McConnell Yu Chen 14 Physics
PH956 Advanced Nanoscience 2 7
E:;?g Gases & Liquids 09:30-11:00 | Wednesday| 25/04/18 | University Centre Brian McNeil Francesco Papoff Marco Piani 888 Physics
PH963 Advanced Photonic Devices 09:30-12:30 | Wednesday| 25/04/18 GH703 Nicolas Laurand Bernhard Ersfeld Lucia Caspani 11 Physics
E::;: Condensed Matter Physics 09:30-11:00 | Wednesday| 25/04/18 RC426 Paul Griffin Gordon Robb Elmar Haller Thorsen Ackemann 128 Physics
PH560 Adanced Topics in EIectr?magnetlsm & 09:30-12:30 | Thursday 26/04/18 RC426 Bengt Eliasson Kevin Ronald 13 Accounting & Finance
Plasma Physics
Sebastian Van d

PHA457 Topics in Theoretical Physics 09:30-12:30 | Friday | 27/04/18 RC540 Elmar Haller John Jeffers € aSL';';ea" € 43 Physics
PH152 Quantum Physics & Electromagnetism 09:30-11:30 Friday 27/04/18 | University Centre Michael Strain Nicolas Laurand Rob Martin Antonio Hurtado 127 Physics

Topics in Atomic, Molecular & Nucl . . . .
PH459 opiesin Om';hys‘i’c‘zcu ar&uciear 1 09:30-12:30 | Tuesday | 01/05/18 GH701 Nigel Badnell Neil Hunt Nigel Langford 42 Physics
PH452 Topics in Physics 09:30-12:30 | Thursday 03/05/18 GH701 Neil Hunt Kevin Ronald Brian Patton 49 Physics
PH557 Advanced Topics in Theoretical Physics 09:30-12:30 | Thursday 03/05/18 JA504 John Jeffers Alison Yao Marco Piani 14 Physics
PH355 Physical Physics 09:30-12:30 | Wednesday| 04/05/18 RC426 Keith Mathieson Andrew Daley Lucia Caspani 96 Physics
E:;g: Computational Physics 09:30-11:00 [ Tuesday 08/05/18 Jw410 Gian-Luca Oppo Luca Tagliacozzo Brian McNeil 7;) Physics
PH5>4 Advanced Topics in Nfanosaence 09:30-12:30 Friday 11/05/18 JA507 Carol Trager-Cowan Olaf Rolinski Gail McConnell 13 Physics
PH955 Advanced Nanoscience 1 12
PH167 Physical Electronics 14:00-16:00 | Monday 14/05/18 Sports Hall Adrian Cross Kevin Ronald Bengt Eliasson 93 Mathematics & Statistics
PH260 Physical Electronics 09:30-11:30 Friday 18/05/18 RC426 Antonio Hurtado Michael Strain Alan Kemp Brian Patton 103 Physics




